WILLIAM H. ANDERSON EXCELLENCE
IN PUBLIC SERVICE AWARD

2015 Nomination Form

Nominee:

Nominator Statement: Please give a typed statement in 300 words or less as to why you have
nominated this person and how the nominee meets the award criteria listed below.

The William H. Anderson Excellence in Public Service Award was established in 1992 to
recognize a current or past board member who exemplifies outstanding leadership, a vision
for the community and the region, and commitment to MORPC. William H. Anderson, a
longtime MORPC board member, was the epitome of a civic volunteer who is remembered
for his zeal with which he championed MORPC'S mission and goals. The winner must be a
past or present MORPC board member.

Criteria
The primary criteria to be used by the Executive Committee in deciding the award winner will be:

Current or past exemplary service on the MORPC board

Demonstrated service as a leader in board activities

Demonstrated commitment to the organization as a whole

Good communication to and from constituents or the community at large
Having a future view of the community and region

Special contributions to a particular MORPC project, activity or function
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PAST WINNERS: Paul Falco, Hap Cremean, Sharon Reichard, Don Hummer, Lou Briggs,

Bob Parkinson, John Ensign, Dick Browning, Dave Elder, Debra Payne, John Doutt, David Madison,
Virginia Barney, Mark Barbash, Herb Asher, Marilyn Brown, Bill Yaple, Tom Homan, Derrick Clay,
Dean Ringle & Eric Phillips

The award will be presented at MORPC’s State of the Region Luncheon on April 2, 2015.

Please return by December 19, 2014 to:
Garth Weithman

MORPC

111 Liberty Street, Suite 100

Columbus, OH 43215

Can be emailed to: gweithman@morpc.org

Nominator Signature Date



1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Paul Falco
Hap Cremean
Sharon Reichard
Don Hummer
Lou Briggs
Bob Parkinson
John Ensign
(none given)
Dick Browning
Dave Elder
Debra Payne
John Doutt

Past Winners

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

David Madison
(none given)
(none given)
Ginny Barney and Mark Barbash
Herb Asher
Marilyn Brown
Bill Yaple

Tom Homan
Derrick Clay
Dean Ringle
Eric Phillips



